
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 50 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1607 FERENC, KASJAN BLACK SCORPION 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0105 ŁUKIEWSKI, MATEUSZ ARMFANATIC 10

2 2001 GRZYWACZ, ERYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2310 BACA, DAWID UKS-16 5

4 2309 HUSAK, KACPER UKS-16 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1603 KIZIK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 10

2 1601 WILCZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 7

3 1206 KRZYŻEWSKI, JACEK ARMFIGHT 5

4 0911 RADZIK, PAWEŁ WIKING 4

5 2003 LECH, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

6 2311 BUCZEK, KAROL UKS-16 2

7 2312 OSTROWSKI, PATRYK UKS-16 1

8 1912 CZERNIAK, REMIGIUSZ SZAKI CLUB 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1602 ZAŁOGA, CYPRIAN BLACK SCORPION 10

2 0703 DOBRZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ PACO 7

3 0702 CAPAŁA, DAWID PACO 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2009 JĘDRZEJCZAK, KEWIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 2006 RAŻNIEWSKI, ŁUKASZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2004 TAWREL, WOJCIECH ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT 80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0602 IZBIŃSKI, DAWID SDS 10

2 1404 MOLICKI, KRZYSZTOF TRAKTOR 7

3 1901 SZAKOŁA, EMIL SZAKI CLUB 5

4 1702 BARZOWSKI, SEBASTIAN ZŁOTY TUR 4

5 0908 JÓZEFEK, ADAM WIKING 3

6 1605 HALOTA, PAWEŁ BLACK SCORPION 2

7 2008 BOROWSKI, BARTEK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

8 1604 BADECKI, DOMINIK BLACK SCORPION 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN LEFT +80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0213 PACUT, PAWEŁ TYTAN 10

2 2104 GŁOWACKI, ŁUKASZ ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 7

3 2010 ŁĄCKI, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

4 0910 RADZIK, PIOTR WIKING 4

5 0315 ANIKIEL, ADAM PYTON 3

6 0909 JÓZEFEK, NORBERT WIKING 2

7 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

8 2205 FRĄCKOWIAK, MATEUSZ WILKI 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 50 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1607 FERENC, KASJAN BLACK SCORPION 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0105 ŁUKIEWSKI, MATEUSZ ARMFANATIC 10

2 2001 GRZYWACZ, ERYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2309 HUSAK, KACPER UKS-16 5

4 2310 BACA, DAWID UKS-16 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1601 WILCZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 10

2 1603 KIZIK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 7

3 2003 LECH, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

4 2311 BUCZEK, KAROL UKS-16 4

5 1206 KRZYŻEWSKI, JACEK ARMFIGHT 3

6 0911 RADZIK, PAWEŁ WIKING 2

7 2312 OSTROWSKI, PATRYK UKS-16 1

8 1912 CZERNIAK, REMIGIUSZ SZAKI CLUB 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1602 ZAŁOGA, CYPRIAN BLACK SCORPION 10

2 0702 CAPAŁA, DAWID PACO 7

3 0703 DOBRZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ PACO 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2009 JĘDRZEJCZAK, KEWIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 2005 POPIELARCZYK, MATEUSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2004 TAWREL, WOJCIECH ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

4 2006 RAŻNIEWSKI, ŁUKASZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0602 IZBIŃSKI, DAWID SDS 10

2 1604 BADECKI, DOMINIK BLACK SCORPION 7

3 1404 MOLICKI, KRZYSZTOF TRAKTOR 5

4 1901 SZAKOŁA, EMIL SZAKI CLUB 4

5 0908 JÓZEFEK, ADAM WIKING 3

6 2008 BOROWSKI, BARTEK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 1605 HALOTA, PAWEŁ BLACK SCORPION 1

8 1702 BARZOWSKI, SEBASTIAN ZŁOTY TUR 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT +80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0213 PACUT, PAWEŁ TYTAN 10

2 0701 BIELECKI, BARTOSZ PACO 7

3 0315 ANIKIEL, ADAM PYTON 5

4 0910 RADZIK, PIOTR WIKING 4

5 0909 JÓZEFEK, NORBERT WIKING 3

6 2010 ŁĄCKI, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

8 2205 FRĄCKOWIAK, MATEUSZ WILKI 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0210 KUŚNIERCZYK, DAMIAN TYTAN 10

2 2012 WETERLE, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 0222 OKOŃ, RAFAŁ TYTAN 5

4 2001 GRZYWACZ, ERYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0106 GRALAK, MACIEJ ARMFANATIC 10

2 0301 GLIŃSKI, DOMINIK PYTON 7

3 0223 KORBIEL, KRYSTIAN TYTAN 5

4 1603 KIZIK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 4

5 1206 KRZYŻEWSKI, JACEK ARMFIGHT 3

6 2003 LECH, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 1601 WILCZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0104 MALAS, SLAWOMIR ARMFANATIC 10

2 0305 WIŚNIEWSKI, DARIUSZ PYTON 7

3 0209 KOTLARZ, DAMIAN TYTAN 5

4 2014 CIBOROWSKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

5 2013 CIBOROWSKI, SYLWESTER ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

6 0904 KOWAL, ADRIAN WIKING 2

7 2015 CIBOROWSKI, MATEUSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0309 PODGÓRSKI, MARIUSZ PYTON 10

2 0905 WYRWA, MATEUSZ WIKING 7

3 0705 CICHOWLAS, DANIEL PACO 5

4 0304 RUCZ, TOMASZ PYTON 4

5 2009 JĘDRZEJCZAK, KEWIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

6 1902 MATUSZCZAK, MATEUSZ SZAKI CLUB 2

7 0601 IZBIŃSKI, CEZARY SDS 1

8 2006 RAŻNIEWSKI, ŁUKASZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

9 2004 TAWREL, WOJCIECH ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 75 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1613 WOŹNY, RAFAŁ BLACK SCORPION 10

2 0901 GROCH, DARIUSZ WIKING 7

3 0303 KRYŃSKI, KAMIL PYTON 5

4 1101 NOWOTARSKI, GRZEGORZ SPARTAN RYMANÓW 4

5 0216 BEDNARSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ TYTAN 3

6 1612 URBANIAK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 2

7 1611 STECYK, ANDRZEJ BLACK SCORPION 1

8 2204 KACHEL, MICHAŁ WILKI 0

9 0803 JACZEWSKI, ARTUR HULK 0

10 0107 GRALAK, JAKUB ARMFANATIC 0

11 0501 KUŹNIAR, BŁAŻEJ TITANARM 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2017 BARTOSIEWICZ, PIOTR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 1001 STAROŃ, RADOSŁAW GLADIATOR 7

3 1614 BOGUSZ, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 5

4 0902 GROCH, DAWID WIKING 4

5 0802 CHODYNA, MARIUSZ HULK 3

6 2202 ŚWIĄTEK, ŁUKASZ WILKI 2

7 0903 PENC, KRZYSZTOF WIKING 1

8 0307 KRAJCZYŃSKI, KRZYSZTOF PYTON 0

9 0208 PAŁASZEWSKI, GRZEGORZ TYTAN 0

10 0219 KLAPEC, ADRIAN TYTAN 0

11 0704 ŚMIECH, TOMASZ PACO 0

12 1205 ROSŁON, MICHAŁ ARMFIGHT 0

13 1706 BANIEWICZ, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY TUR 0

14 2008 BOROWSKI, BARTEK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 85 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0204 KAJDAS, NATAN TYTAN 10

2 0217 GOMOLA, PAWEŁ TYTAN 7

3 1401 RZANNY, WIESŁAW TRAKTOR 5

4 2019 JAKUBOWSKI, BARTOSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

5 1707 WATROS, KAMIL ZŁOTY TUR 3

6 2018 LASKOWSKI, MARCIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 1615 PELCZAR, TOMASZ BLACK SCORPION 1

8 0801 WOJTYRA, EMIL HULK 0

9 0402 ZBYLUT, MARIUSZ STEELARM 0

10 0213 PACUT, PAWEŁ TYTAN 0

11 1905 ŚWIDZIŃSKI, SYLWESTER SZAKI CLUB 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1207 WĘGLICKI, MICHAŁ ARMFIGHT 10

2 0203 MOLENDA, MARCIN TYTAN 7

3 0218 BIEGUN, ŁUKASZ TYTAN 5

4 1002 OLBRYŚ, ARTUR GLADIATOR 4

5 1501 OŻGA, MICHAŁ OSTRY 3

6 0214 KWIATKOWSKI, JERZY TYTAN 2

7 2010 ŁĄCKI, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

8 0221 ZBYSZOWSKI, WOJCIECH TYTAN 0

9 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 100 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1708 MIROSHNIK, IGOR ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 0202 FUDAŁA, LUCJAN TYTAN 7

3 0907 PADŁO, RAFAŁ WIKING 5

4 1608 ZAWADA, MARCIN BLACK SCORPION 4

5 0212 PIĘTAK, WOJCIECH TYTAN 3

6 1906 SCHMIDT, ADAM SZAKI CLUB 2

7 1609 FERENC, ADRIAN BLACK SCORPION 1

8 2201 PODOLSKI, WALDEMAR WILKI 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 110 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0201 GROCHOWSKI, MARIUSZ TYTAN 10

2 2022 GŁOWIŃSKI, ARTUR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 1209 ZAKRZEWSKI, BARTOSZ ARMFIGHT 5

4 1802 TAŃSKI, TOMASZ ARMSTAL 4

5 1711 FURMAN, MARCIN ZŁOTY TUR 3

6 1710 KUBIAK, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY TUR 2

7 0906 WOLFINGER, MARCIN WIKING 1

8 1709 SZYMKIEWICZ, DANIEL ZŁOTY TUR 0

9 1213 SZYMANIAK, PATRYK ARMFIGHT 0

10 7701 JANISZEWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ CIECHOCINEK TEAM 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT +110 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0312 ŻÓŁCIŃSKI, JAN PYTON 10

2 0205 JAŃCZY, JAKUB TYTAN 7

3 2023 RACZYŃSKI, BARTEK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

4 0207 HUBCZEŃKO, WIKTOR TYTAN 4

5 1210 WALCZAK, SZYMON ARMFIGHT 3

6 1211 MAJAK, MAREK ARMFIGHT 2

7 2103 GŁOWACKI, SŁAWOMIR ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0210 KUŚNIERCZYK, DAMIAN TYTAN 10

2 2012 WETERLE, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 0222 OKOŃ, RAFAŁ TYTAN 5

4 2001 GRZYWACZ, ERYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0106 GRALAK, MACIEJ ARMFANATIC 10

2 0223 KORBIEL, KRYSTIAN TYTAN 7

3 0301 GLIŃSKI, DOMINIK PYTON 5

4 1603 KIZIK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 4

5 1601 WILCZYŃSKI, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 3

6 1206 KRZYŻEWSKI, JACEK ARMFIGHT 2

7 2003 LECH, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0104 MALAS, SLAWOMIR ARMFANATIC 10

2 1602 ZAŁOGA, CYPRIAN BLACK SCORPION 7

3 0209 KOTLARZ, DAMIAN TYTAN 5

4 0305 WIŚNIEWSKI, DARIUSZ PYTON 4

5 2015 CIBOROWSKI, MATEUSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

6 2013 CIBOROWSKI, SYLWESTER ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 2014 CIBOROWSKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

8 0904 KOWAL, ADRIAN WIKING 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0309 PODGÓRSKI, MARIUSZ PYTON 10

2 0603 PIECHNA, ŁUKASZ SDS 7

3 2009 JĘDRZEJCZAK, KEWIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

4 0304 RUCZ, TOMASZ PYTON 4

5 0905 WYRWA, MATEUSZ WIKING 3

6 1902 MATUSZCZAK, MATEUSZ SZAKI CLUB 2

7 0601 IZBIŃSKI, CEZARY SDS 1

8 2006 RAŻNIEWSKI, ŁUKASZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

9 2004 TAWREL, WOJCIECH ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 75 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1613 WOŹNY, RAFAŁ BLACK SCORPION 10

2 0216 BEDNARSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ TYTAN 7

3 0901 GROCH, DARIUSZ WIKING 5

4 1101 NOWOTARSKI, GRZEGORZ SPARTAN RYMANÓW 4

5 0303 KRYŃSKI, KAMIL PYTON 3

6 1612 URBANIAK, JAKUB BLACK SCORPION 2

7 1611 STECYK, ANDRZEJ BLACK SCORPION 1

8 0107 GRALAK, JAKUB ARMFANATIC 0

9 0803 JACZEWSKI, ARTUR HULK 0

10 2204 KACHEL, MICHAŁ WILKI 0

11 0501 KUŹNIAR, BŁAŻEJ TITANARM 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2017 BARTOSIEWICZ, PIOTR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 0307 KRAJCZYŃSKI, KRZYSZTOF PYTON 7

3 1001 STAROŃ, RADOSŁAW GLADIATOR 5

4 0208 PAŁASZEWSKI, GRZEGORZ TYTAN 4

5 0802 CHODYNA, MARIUSZ HULK 3

6 1614 BOGUSZ, ŁUKASZ BLACK SCORPION 2

7 2202 ŚWIĄTEK, ŁUKASZ WILKI 1

8 0903 PENC, KRZYSZTOF WIKING 0

9 0219 KLAPEC, ADRIAN TYTAN 0

10 1706 BANIEWICZ, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY TUR 0

11 0215 KROK, ARTUR TYTAN 0

12 0902 GROCH, DAWID WIKING 0

13 1205 ROSŁON, MICHAŁ ARMFIGHT 0

14 1404 MOLICKI, KRZYSZTOF TRAKTOR 0

15 0704 ŚMIECH, TOMASZ PACO 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 85 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0204 KAJDAS, NATAN TYTAN 10

2 0801 WOJTYRA, EMIL HULK 7

3 0217 GOMOLA, PAWEŁ TYTAN 5

4 1401 RZANNY, WIESŁAW TRAKTOR 4

5 1615 PELCZAR, TOMASZ BLACK SCORPION 3

6 2018 LASKOWSKI, MARCIN ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

7 0213 PACUT, PAWEŁ TYTAN 1

8 0311 REDLICKI, PAWEŁ PYTON 0

9 2019 JAKUBOWSKI, BARTOSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

10 1707 WATROS, KAMIL ZŁOTY TUR 0

11 0402 ZBYLUT, MARIUSZ STEELARM 0

12 1905 ŚWIDZIŃSKI, SYLWESTER SZAKI CLUB 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0206 SZCZERBA, PIOTR TYTAN 10

2 1002 OLBRYŚ, ARTUR GLADIATOR 7

3 0203 MOLENDA, MARCIN TYTAN 5

4 0302 SYPNIEWSKI, TOMASZ PYTON 4

5 0214 KWIATKOWSKI, JERZY TYTAN 3

6 2401 RZEPECKI, SYLWESTER ZŁOTY TUR 2

7 1501 OŻGA, MICHAŁ OSTRY 1

8 1207 WĘGLICKI, MICHAŁ ARMFIGHT 0

9 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

10 2010 ŁĄCKI, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 0

11 0221 ZBYSZOWSKI, WOJCIECH TYTAN 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 100 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1708 MIROSHNIK, IGOR ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 1201 LACHOWICZ, MARCIN ARMFIGHT 7

3 0202 FUDAŁA, LUCJAN TYTAN 5

4 1906 SCHMIDT, ADAM SZAKI CLUB 4

5 0212 PIĘTAK, WOJCIECH TYTAN 3

6 0907 PADŁO, RAFAŁ WIKING 2

7 2201 PODOLSKI, WALDEMAR WILKI 1

8 1610 LESZKO, ROBERT BLACK SCORPION 0

9 1609 FERENC, ADRIAN BLACK SCORPION 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 110 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0201 GROCHOWSKI, MARIUSZ TYTAN 10

2 2022 GŁOWIŃSKI, ARTUR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 1209 ZAKRZEWSKI, BARTOSZ ARMFIGHT 5

4 0906 WOLFINGER, MARCIN WIKING 4

5 1213 SZYMANIAK, PATRYK ARMFIGHT 3

6 1710 KUBIAK, KRZYSZTOF ZŁOTY TUR 2

7 1711 FURMAN, MARCIN ZŁOTY TUR 1

8 1802 TAŃSKI, TOMASZ ARMSTAL 0

9 1709 SZYMKIEWICZ, DANIEL ZŁOTY TUR 0

10 2203 BUDYCH, MACIEJ WILKI 0

11 0403 WIECZOREK, JACEK STEELARM 0

12 7701 JANISZEWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ CIECHOCINEK TEAM 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT +110 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0312 ŻÓŁCIŃSKI, JAN PYTON 10

2 2023 RACZYŃSKI, BARTEK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2103 GŁOWACKI, SŁAWOMIR ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 5

4 1211 MAJAK, MAREK ARMFIGHT 4

5 0205 JAŃCZY, JAKUB TYTAN 3

6 1403 DUDEK, MARCIN TRAKTOR 2

7 1208 ŚWIĘCKI, PIOTR ARMFIGHT 1

8 0401 SIWEK, KRZYSZTOF STEELARM 0

9 0207 HUBCZEŃKO, WIKTOR TYTAN 0

10 1210 WALCZAK, SZYMON ARMFIGHT 0

11 1402 PROC, TOMASZ TRAKTOR 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0214 KWIATKOWSKI, JERZY TYTAN 10

2 0308 WALEŚKO, WOJCIECH PYTON 7

3 0306 TUR, KRZYSZTOF PYTON 5

4 1616 JANECZEK, MARIAN BLACK SCORPION 4

5 2101 LASOTA, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 3

6 1713 HYMER, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1715 MAZURENKO, IGOR ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 1212 BUKOWSKI, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 7

3 2103 GŁOWACKI, SŁAWOMIR ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 5

4 0314 PALCZEWSKI, PIOTR PYTON 4

5 1202 KOPEĆ, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 3

6 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 2

7 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0214 KWIATKOWSKI, JERZY TYTAN 10

2 0308 WALEŚKO, WOJCIECH PYTON 7

3 2101 LASOTA, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 5

4 1713 HYMER, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 4

5 1616 JANECZEK, MARIAN BLACK SCORPION 3

6 0306 TUR, KRZYSZTOF PYTON 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1715 MAZURENKO, IGOR ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 0314 PALCZEWSKI, PIOTR PYTON 7

3 1212 BUKOWSKI, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 5

4 1202 KOPEĆ, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 4

5 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 3

6 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2101 LASOTA, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 10

2 1713 HYMER, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 7

3 0310 PODGÓRSKI, WIESŁAW PYTON 5

4 1618 WITEK, ANDRZEJ BLACK SCORPION 4

5 1714 PIECHOWSKI, JANUSZ ZŁOTY TUR 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1716 GŁĄBAŁA, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 0108 GRALAK, STANISŁAW ARMFANATIC 7

3 1617 JABŁOŃSKI, WIESŁAW BLACK SCORPION 5

4 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 4

5 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1713 HYMER, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 2101 LASOTA, PAWEŁ ZŁOTY NIEDŹWIEDŹ 7

3 1714 PIECHOWSKI, JANUSZ ZŁOTY TUR 5

4 0310 PODGÓRSKI, WIESŁAW PYTON 4

5 1618 WITEK, ANDRZEJ BLACK SCORPION 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1716 GŁĄBAŁA, ANDRZEJ ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 7

3 0108 GRALAK, STANISŁAW ARMFANATIC 5

4 1617 JABŁOŃSKI, WIESŁAW BLACK SCORPION 4

5 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN LEFT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0106 GRALAK, MACIEJ ARMFANATIC 10

2 2012 WETERLE, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2206 RACHOWKA, ŁUKASZ WILKI 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN LEFT 75 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2016 KOZŁOWSKI, PIOTR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 2025 GURAZDA, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 1909 SOKOŁEK, ROBERT SZAKI CLUB 5

4 2026 WOJNICKI, MATEUSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

5 0220 KWIETNIEWSKI, RADOSŁAW TYTAN 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN LEFT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2019 JAKUBOWSKI, BARTOSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 1908 BUBEL, KAMIL SZAKI CLUB 7

3 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN LEFT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1202 KOPEĆ, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 10

2 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 7

3 1907 DZIEMIDOWICZ, BARTOSZ SZAKI CLUB 5

4 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN RIGHT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0106 GRALAK, MACIEJ ARMFANATIC 10

2 2012 WETERLE, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 2206 RACHOWKA, ŁUKASZ WILKI 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN RIGHT 75 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2026 WOJNICKI, MATEUSZ ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 2016 KOZŁOWSKI, PIOTR ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 0220 KWIETNIEWSKI, RADOSŁAW TYTAN 5

4 1909 SOKOŁEK, ROBERT SZAKI CLUB 4

5 2025 GURAZDA, ADAM ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN RIGHT 90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1908 BUBEL, KAMIL SZAKI CLUB 10

2 2011 SAWICKI, PATRYK ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN RIGHT +90 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1202 KOPEĆ, JANUSZ ARMFIGHT 10

2 1203 KRÓLIK, KONSTANTY ARMFIGHT 7

3 1907 DZIEMIDOWICZ, BARTOSZ SZAKI CLUB 5

4 2024 ŁĄCKI, WIESŁAW ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 45 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2306 DAMASZK, ANGELIKA UKS-16 10

2 2305 GOLIK, ALEKSANDRA UKS-16 7

3 2307 ZYGARSKA, DOROTA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2301 KWIATKOWSKA, NATALIA UKS-16 10

2 2302 IWANCIO, ARLETA UKS-16 7

3 2308 SOBIRAJ, ALICJA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2303 STEFANIAK, NATALIA UKS-16 10

2 2304 ZIARKIEWICZ, PATRYCJA UKS-16 7

3 1701 WABERSKA, MATYLDA ZŁOTY TUR 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT +70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1606 FIL, MAGDALENA BLACK SCORPION 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 45 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2307 ZYGARSKA, DOROTA UKS-16 10

2 2305 GOLIK, ALEKSANDRA UKS-16 7

3 2306 DAMASZK, ANGELIKA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2301 KWIATKOWSKA, NATALIA UKS-16 10

2 2302 IWANCIO, ARLETA UKS-16 7

3 2308 SOBIRAJ, ALICJA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2303 STEFANIAK, NATALIA UKS-16 10

2 2304 ZIARKIEWICZ, PATRYCJA UKS-16 7

3 1701 WABERSKA, MATYLDA ZŁOTY TUR 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT +70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1606 FIL, MAGDALENA BLACK SCORPION 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 50 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1003 STAROŃ, NATALII GLADIATOR 10

2 0226 SZEWCZYK, MAŁGORZATA TYTAN 7

3 0313 ŁOKIETEK, MARTA PYTON 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0102 OPALINSKA, MARTA ARMFANATIC 10

2 2301 KWIATKOWSKA, NATALIA UKS-16 7

3 2302 IWANCIO, ARLETA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1502 OSTROWSKA, MAŁGORZATA OSTRY 10

2 1801 DAMIŃSKA, JOANNA ARMSTAL 7

3 2303 STEFANIAK, NATALIA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0101 WAWRZYNIAK, MARLENA ARMFANATIC 10

2 0224 CICHOPEK, BOŻENA TYTAN 7

3 2304 ZIARKIEWICZ, PATRYCJA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1704 LEWANDOWSKA, ALEKSANDRA ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 0211 KLAG, SYLWIA TYTAN 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT +80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0103 MORCZYNSKA, MILENA ARMFANATIC 10

2 2020 MAŚNIK, KORNELIA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 1606 FIL, MAGDALENA BLACK SCORPION 5

4 1705 LEWANDOWSKA, JADWIGA ZŁOTY TUR 4

5 2021 ŁĄCKA, EWA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 50 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1003 STAROŃ, NATALII GLADIATOR 10

2 0313 ŁOKIETEK, MARTA PYTON 7

3 0226 SZEWCZYK, MAŁGORZATA TYTAN 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 55 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0102 OPALINSKA, MARTA ARMFANATIC 10

2 2301 KWIATKOWSKA, NATALIA UKS-16 7

3 2302 IWANCIO, ARLETA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 60 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1502 OSTROWSKA, MAŁGORZATA OSTRY 10

2 1801 DAMIŃSKA, JOANNA ARMSTAL 7

3 2303 STEFANIAK, NATALIA UKS-16 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 65 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0101 WAWRZYNIAK, MARLENA ARMFANATIC 10

2 2304 ZIARKIEWICZ, PATRYCJA UKS-16 7

3 0224 CICHOPEK, BOŻENA TYTAN 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 70 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 1704 LEWANDOWSKA, ALEKSANDRA ZŁOTY TUR 10

2 0211 KLAG, SYLWIA TYTAN 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT +80 KG

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0103 MORCZYNSKA, MILENA ARMFANATIC 10

2 2020 MAŚNIK, KORNELIA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 7

3 1606 FIL, MAGDALENA BLACK SCORPION 5

4 1705 LEWANDOWSKA, JADWIGA ZŁOTY TUR 4

5 2021 ŁĄCKA, EWA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN LEFT OPEN

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0224 CICHOPEK, BOŻENA TYTAN 10

2 1705 LEWANDOWSKA, JADWIGA ZŁOTY TUR 7

3 0225 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA TYTAN 5

4 2021 ŁĄCKA, EWA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN RIGHT OPEN

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0224 CICHOPEK, BOŻENA TYTAN 10

2 1705 LEWANDOWSKA, JADWIGA ZŁOTY TUR 7

3 0225 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA TYTAN 5

4 2021 ŁĄCKA, EWA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED WOMEN LEFT OPEN

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2020 MAŚNIK, KORNELIA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 0225 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA TYTAN 7

3 1903 FICNER, EWELINA SZAKI CLUB 5

4 1904 SKIBA, ZUZANNA SZAKI CLUB 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED WOMEN RIGHT OPEN

Mistrzostwa Polski 2012

Grudziadz

24th of March 2012

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 2020 MAŚNIK, KORNELIA ZŁOTY ORZEŁ 10

2 0225 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA TYTAN 7

3 1903 FICNER, EWELINA SZAKI CLUB 5

4 1904 SKIBA, ZUZANNA SZAKI CLUB 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............


